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   Client Advisory                                                            

 

Revision- Import Container Demurrage & Detention Charges w.e.f 1st July 2021 

Dear Valued Customer, 

 

Please be advised, CMA CGM will be Revising Import Demurrage & Detention Tariff with effect 

from 1st July 2021 

 

Brand / Trade Effective date 

CMA CGM, ANL-All Trades 1st July 2021 

 

 

     Revised Import Demurrage & Detention Tariff: 

GENERAL 

CMA – CGM / ANL 

Period Currency 20' 40' 45' 

Free days   4 Days 4 Days 4 Days 

05 to 10 days USD 61 122 122 

11 to 17 days USD 91 182 182 

18th day onwards USD 116 232 232 

        **Charges are applicable per day 

 

SPECIAL 

CMA – CGM / ANL 

Period Currency 20' 40' 45' 

Free days   3 days 3 days 3 days 

04 to 10 days USD 78 156 156 

11 to 19 days USD 101 202 202 

20th day onwards USD 126 252 252 

**Charges are applicable per day 

  

REEFER 

CMA – CGM / ANL 

Period Currency 20' 40' 45' 

Free Days   1 day 1 day 1 day 

02 to 8 days USD 78 156 156 

09 to 19 days USD 101 202 202 

20th day onwards USD 126 252 252 

**Charges are applicable per day 
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  Destinated to Nepal (only moving on Merchant Haulage) 

 

ALL (Destinated to Nepal) 

GENERAL 

CMA – CGM / ANL 

Period Currency 20' 40' 45' 

Free days   14 Days 14 Days 14 Days 

15 to 17 days USD 91 182 182 

18th day onwards USD 116 232 232 

**Charges are applicable per day 

 

Transit via Kolkata INCCU / Vizag INVTZ to Nepal NPBRG (Only on Carrier Haulage) 

 

Transit via Kolkata INCCU /Vizag INTZ to Nepal NPBRG (Only on Carrier Haulage) 

GENERAL 

CMA – CGM / ANL 

Period Currency 20' 40' 45' 

Free days   4 Days 4 Days 4 Days 

05 to 10 days USD 61 122 122 

11 to 17 days USD 91 182 182 

18th day onwards USD 116 232 232 

**Charges are applicable per day 

 

Transit via Kolkata INCCU to Nepal NPBIR (Only on Carrier Haulage) 

 

Transit via Kolkata INCCU to Nepal NPBIR (Only on Carrier Haulage) 

GENERAL 

CMA – CGM / ANL 

Period Currency 20' 40' 45' 

Free days   7 Days 7 Days 7 Days 

08 to 10 days USD 61 122 122 

11 to 17 days USD 91 182 182 

18th day onwards USD 116 232 232 

**Charges are applicable per day 

 

Thank you for your ongoing support. Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact us at 

our customer service representative. 

 

 

Best Regards, 

CMA CGM Agencies India Pvt. Ltd.  

         2nd June 2021 

 
           All local News & advisories are available in CMA CGM India local website Subscribe for our news alerts here 

http://www.cma-cgm.com/
http://www.cma-cgm.com/local/india

